2026 TERM |
CALENDAR

ACADEMY

Mew Year's Day (Public Holiday) 01 January (Thursday)

Administration, Managers and Support Staff Return 07 Jonuary (Wednesday)

Teaching Staff Return [Staff Developrment] 08 January [Thursday)

MNew Student Crientation Day (09h00-14h00) 13 January Tuesday)

Leadership camp 14 -1 January (Wedne sday - Friday)

School Lessons Commence 1% January (Mo nday)

Human Rights Day (Public Holiday) 21 March [Saturday)

End of Term |11h3ﬂ| 24 March |Thursdui|

Easter Weekend 3 April - & April [Friday - Monday)

5taff Return 13 April (Monday)

Lessons Commence 14 April [Tuesday)

Freedom Day (Public Holiday) 27 April (Monday)

Workers' Day (Public Holiday) 01 May (Friday)

5chool holiday 15 June (Monday)

Y outh Day (Public Holiday) 14 June [Tuesday)

End of Term 25 June (Thursday)

Staff Development 24 June (Frida

5 taff Return 20 July (Monday)

Lessons Commence 21 July [(Tuesday)

Women's Day (Public Holiday) 0% August [Sunday)

school holiday 10 August (Monday)

End of Term 23 September (Wednesda
TERM 4

Heritage Day 24 september Thursday)

5 taff Return 05 October (Monday)

Lessons Commence 04 October (Tuesday)

Grade 6 Open Day (Grade 8 2028) 27 November [Friday)

End of Term 03 December [Thursday)

Teaching Staff Leawe 04 December [Friday)

Management and Support Staff Conclude 11 December [Friday|

Day of Reconciliation (Public Holiday) 14 December (Wednesday|

Christmas Day (Public Holiday) 25 December [Friday)

Day of Goodwil [Public Holiday) 26 December (Saturday)




